FICHA TECNICA

Llave combinada

Referencia
502055004
502055005
502055006
502055011

502055007
502055008
502055009
502055010
502055012
502055013
502055014
502055015
502055016
502055017

502055018

Dimension
6mm
7mm
8mm
9mm
10mm
11mm
12mm
13mm
14mm
15mm
16mm
17mm
18mm
19mm

20mm

Material

Cromo vanadio
Cromo vanadio
Cromo vanadio
Cromo vanadio
Cromo vanadio
Cromo vanadio
Cromo vanadio
Cromo vanadio
Cromo vanadio
Cromo vanadio
Cromo vanadio
Cromo vanadio
Cromo vanadio
Cromo vanadio

Cromo vanadio
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Embalaje
10/400
10/400
10/400
10/300
10/300
10/300
10/240
10/240
10/240
10/240
10/400
10/400
10/400
10/400

10/400

Pol. Ind. Moli D’En Llop. C/ Corts Valencianes, 10. 12549 Betxi (CS) SPAIN

evolutiion

®



